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HaFG Viikkokilpailut 2017 Hamina/Kotka → HaFG
Viikkokilpailut 20.6 Kotka/Petäjäsuo

No  

Mika Etholen

Jukka Salminen.

Jani Tamminen

Simo luoma

Aleksi Miraglia

Fabrizio Ferrara

Jani Juutinen

Olli Laitinen

Kaj Rantamo

Janne Saarenkoski

Jussi Erkinheimo

Tomi Tinkanen

Jani Lindström

Samppa Ruokonen

Ben Länsmans

Joni Malinen

Antti Kauppila

Matti hyvärinen

Marko Uusiheimala

Tommi Jaakkola
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HaFG Viikkokilpailut 2017 Hamina/Kotka → HaFG Viikkokilpailut 20.6 Kotka/Petäjäsuo • 09.12.2025 07:35 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 67

1 Jani Lindström 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 -7 60

2 Fabrizio Ferrara 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 -5 62

2 Aleksi Miraglia 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 5 2 2 3 2 3 8 2 4 -5 62

4 Antti Kauppila 3 4 2 2 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 -3 64

5 Tommi Jaakkola 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 -2 65

6 Simo luoma 3 5 3 2 5 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 6 -1 66

7 Matti hyvärinen 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 5 7 5 2 5 0 67

8 Joni Malinen 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 6 3 3 5 2 4 +3 70

9 Janne Saarenkoski 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 5 +5 72

10 Mika Etholen 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 3 8 3 5 +7 74

11 Kaj Rantamo 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 5 +8 75

11 Samppa Ruokonen 4 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 +8 75

11 Jukka Salminen. 3 6 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 8 3 5 +8 75

14 Jussi Erkinheimo 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 5 7 5 5 +11 78

14 Ben Länsmans 2 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 7 3 4 +11 78

14 Marko Uusiheimala 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 9 3 6 +11 78

14 Jani Juutinen 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 6 3 6 +11 78

18 Tomi Tinkanen 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 6 3 3 6 3 5 11 3 4 +18 85

19 Jani Tamminen 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 7 4 6 +20 87

20 Olli Laitinen 5 5 6 2 6 3 8 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 3 3 6 13 5 6 +35 102
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HaFG Viikkokilpailut 2017 Hamina/Kotka → HaFG Viikkokilpailut 20.6 Kotka/Petäjäsuo • 09.12.2025 07:35 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 67

Avg 3.2 4.5 3.4 2.8 3.6 2.9 3.3 3.6 3.6 3 3.4 4.3 3 3 3.9 3.4 4.4 6.8 3.2 4.9 73.7

Difficulty 7 15 13 1 16 2 9 17 18 6 11 10 4 5 3 12 14 20 8 19 6.7

Birdie -1 4 1 3 10 4 3 1 2 3 2 3 5 4 7 4 6 2 3 67 17%

Par 0 10 10 11 5 13 14 12 9 5 15 11 10 13 13 10 9 6 6 13 8 203 51%

Bogey 1 5 7 3 4 3 2 4 8 13 2 5 5 1 3 1 3 3 2 2 7 83 21%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 2 1 3 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 2 5 35 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 8 2%

Other >3 1 3 4 1%
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